CITY OF PUYALLUP

Receipt Number:
Receipt Date:
Date Paid:

Development & Permitting Services
333 S. Meridian, Puyallup, WA 98371
(253) 864-4165

www cityofpuyallup org

RECEIPT OF PAYMENT

2025001180
June 17, 2025
June 17, 2025

Full Amount: $229,571.41

Payment Details: Payment Method Amount Tendered Check Number
Check $229,571.41 18514

Amount Tendered: $229,571.41

Change / Overage: $0.00

Contact:

Fee Description
Engineering Inspection
Fee (3%)

Engineering Permit Fee
Civil Review Additional
Fee

Civil Review Additional
Fee

Latecomer Storm
Contribution Fee
Latecomer 4%
Administration Fee
Traffic Control Permit Fee
Traffic Control Plan
Review Fee

Planning Landscape
Review Fee

STEP BY STEP FAMILY SUPPORT CE, Address:PO BOX 488

FEE DETAILS

Reference Number Amount Owing
PRCCP20241109 $3,764.60
PRCCP20241109 $300.00
PRCCP20241109 $1,800.00
PRCCP20241109 $540.00
PRCCP20241109 $214,208.47
PRCCP20241109 $8,568.34
PRCCP20241109 $50.00
PRCCP20241109 $40.00
PRCCP20241109 $300.00

Amount Paid
$3,764.60

$300.00
$1,800.00

$540.00
$214,208.47
$8,568.34

$50.00
$40.00

$300.00


http://www.cityofpuyallup.org



